 Molded Power Inductor – PIAQ1004S Serie
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         07/01/2026
P0
1. Part No. Expression
P I A Q 1 0 0 4 S R 1 5 Y N
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)

Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         07/01/2026
P2
6. Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
Lo (uH)
@ 0A
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
DCR
(mΩ) Type
Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
PIAQ1004SR15YN 0.15 44 38 82 75 0.5 0.6 Non lead frame
PIAQ1004SR22MN 0.22 36 33 70 60 0.72 0.83 Non lead frame
PIAQ1004SR36MN 0.36 33 29 51 45 1.05 1.18 Non lead frame
PIAQ1004SR42MN 0.42 32.5 28.5 50 42 1.15 1.3 Non lead frame
PIAQ1004SR47MN 0.47 32 28 46 40 1.3 1.5 Non lead frame
PIAQ1004SR56MN 0.56 25 23 34 29 1.6 1.8 Non lead frame
PIAQ1004SR68MN 0.68 23 20 31 28 1.9 2.2 Non lead frame
PIAQ1004S1R0MN 1.00 20 18 29 26 2.9 3.25 Non lead frame
PIAQ1004S1R5MN 1.50 17.5 16 26 22 3.7 4.2 Non lead frame
PIAQ1004S2R2MN 2.20 15 13 20 16 5.8 6.7 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S3R3MN 3.30 11 10 17.5 14 10.5 11.8 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S4R7MN 4.70 8.8 8.0 15.2 13 15.8 19 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S5R6MN 5.60 8.0 7.2 14.1 11.5 19 22.8 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S6R8MN 6.80 7.8 6.8 12.2 11 22 24.5 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S8R2MN 8.20 7.6 6.5 9.5 8.5 25 28 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S100MN 10.0 7.5 6.1 8.6 7.5 27 30 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S150MN 15.0 6.25 5.0 7.0 6.0 41 45 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S220MN 22.0 5.0 4.1 6.2 5.5 58 66 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S330MN 33.0 4.4 3.5 5.5 5.0 84 91 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S470MN 47.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.7 125 143 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S680MN 68.0 2.6 2.4 3.2 3.0 184 210 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S820MN 82.0 2.3 2.1 3 2.8 240 270 Lead frame
PIAQ1004S101MN 100.0 2.0 1.8 2.7 2.4 270 310 Lead frame
Note:
Tolerance code: M = ±20%, Y= ±30%
Test Frequency: 1.0V/100KHz
 Molded Power Inductor – PIAQ1004S Serie